
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

PIC 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
4 
2 

Class 
HRG3 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG4 
HRG4 
HRG3 
HRG1 
HRG5 
HRG3 
HRG1 

No. 
#72 
#37 
#20 
#22 
#40 
#88 
#7 

#48 
#136 
#49 

Name 
Phil Hollenbeck 

Kevin Farnum 

Mike Agnifilo 

Martin Handshy 

Robert Lang 

Jake Clapp 

George Harmuth 

W Scott Stickle 

Richard Brown 

James Trudeau 

Best Tm 
1:40.405 
1:40.959 
1:41.008 
1:42.077 
1:46.408 
1:47.835 
1:48.481 
1:53.054 
2:00.558 

Hometown 
Ashby MA 

Douglas MA 

Woodbury CT 

Ridgefield CT 

Northborough MA 

North Haven CT 

Poughkeepsie NY 

Wells VT 

East Hampton CT 

Beverly MA 

Member_ID 
191280 
628792 
184641 
354237 
231518 
383188 
325575 
223752 
184327 
662113 

Region 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
MHR 
MHR 
NYR 
NER 

Make/Model 
Datsun 240Z 
Pontiac Firebird 
Datsun PL510 
Datsun 280Z 
Triumph TR6 
Datsun 240Z 
Triumph Spitfire 
Jaguar XKE 
Marcos GT 
Triumph Spitfire 

Sponsor 

Thompson Machine/VacHume/Felon 

Farnum Fence LLC 

Stonebridge Sports and Classics 

The Roadster Factory 

Jakes Lawn and Garden  New Haven 

Dutchess Window Tinting 

BLACK ROCK RACING WELLS VT 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Posted: Provisional: 12:12PM     Official: 12:42PM 
No Transponder - Car #49 

Printed: 7/6/2024 2:44:37 PM 

Robert Rund, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Chief Steward, Kathy Barnes 
SOM Chairman, K. Paul Capel 
For Race Results go to NER.org/racelive 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

Midnight Madness NERRC #3 

Group 5: HRG 

Group 5 Qualifying 

Practice started at 11:56:22 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

7/6/2024 11:50 

New England Region
Midnight Madness

NERRC #3


